
FFOORRTTRROOSSEE  &&  RROOSSEEMMAARRKKIIEE  GGOOLLFF  CCLLUUBB  

GGEENNTTSS  1188--HHOOLLEE  OOPPEENN  
SSAATTUURRDDAAYY  44TTHH  SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR  22002211  

 

 

SCRATCH SECTION 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
GROSS  
SCORE 

PRIZE 
(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  MIKE MacDONALD (F & R) 65 £160.00 SG Voucher 

2ND CHRIS GAITTENS (F & R) 70 BIH £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD LEWIS REID (F & R) 70 BIH £100.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  ANDREW BROWN (F & R) 72 £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH JACK MANN (F & R) 73 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

6TH DAVID ROBERTS (BUCKINGHAM) 73 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

7TH GARY MOORE (F & R) 74 £40.00 SG Voucher 

HANDICAP SECTION 1 [COURSE HANDICAPS + TO 9] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  JOHNSTON BELLSHAW (F & R) (6) 65 £160.00 SG Voucher 

2ND JAMES DUNCAN (INVERGORDON) (9) 66 £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD JAMES KEGGIE (SILVERKNOWES) (3) 67 £100.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  ANDREW FRASER (F & R) (7) 68 BIH £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH COLIN FARWELL (ROMSEY) (5) 68 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

6TH MARTIN O’HEAR (EASTER MOFFAT) (5) 69 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

7TH FRASER HUTCHISON (INVERNESS) (6) 69 BIH £40.00 SG Voucher 

HANDICAP SECTION 2 [COURSE HANDICAPS 10-28] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  ALEXANDER S PATIENCE (F & R) (19) 64 £160.00 SG Voucher 

2ND KEITH PATIENCE (F & R) (17) 66 £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD  GERARD WYNN (ALNMOUTH) (21) 67 BIH £100.00 SG Voucher 

4TH CHRIS YOUNG (F & R) (11)  67 BIH £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH JIM JACK (F & R) (19) 67 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

6TH WILL SNEDDON (CANMORE) (11) 67 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

7TH SEAN McGARVEY (KEMNAY) (13) 67 BIH £40.00 SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE PIN PRIZES 
HOLE 

NUMBER 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

 5TH  
HOLE 

NEIL URQUHART  
(INVERNESS) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

9TH  
HOLE 

JAMIE DUNNET 
(MURRAYFIELD) 

 £25.00  
SG Voucher 

18TH  
HOLE 

DUNCAN MacINTOSH 
(STRATHAVEN) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

 


